
SCHEDULE - WOLVERINES
summer 2023 / Downsview/Vaughan - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 17, 23 3 TRINITY 2 WOLVERINES 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, May 24, 23 2 VAUGHAN LIONS 3 WOLVERINES 8:30 pm Vaughan -
Woodbridge Memorial

Wed, May 31, 23 7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

0 WOLVERINES 6:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jun 05, 23 3 WOLVERINES 8 BULKAMANIA 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 07, 23 5 DRAGON KNIGHTS 2 WOLVERINES 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 14, 23 3 WOLVERINES 7 KNIGHTS ARMY 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jun 21, 23 5 SHARP SHOOTERS 0 WOLVERINES 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Tue, Jun 27, 23 0 WOLVERINES 3 VAUGHAN LIONS 9:30 pm Vaughan -
Woodbridge Memorial

Wed, Jun 28, 23 1 WOLVERINES 3 TRINITY 10:00
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 05, 23 5 WOLVERINES 6 DRAGON KNIGHTS 7:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 12, 23 1 WOLVERINES 3 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 19, 23 4 KNIGHTS ARMY 0 WOLVERINES 10:00
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 24, 23 ELIMINATION 1 TRINITY 3 WOLVERINES 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Jul 26, 23 QF 1 1 WOLVERINES 7 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Jul 31, 23 QF 2 5 GREENWOOD
KNIGHTS

2 WOLVERINES 10:00
pm

Downsview - The
Hangar


